REVISIONS

[D—a525

0/[ 5‘/1’//1//1/5?

ZONE

Neit DESCRPTION . -

DATE BY

MODEL o ,4@25 ”/I///A// 0,4 1// ” 5/\’//1///111@

A2529

47

| SPACER BLOCK

t#S 1018

3
. 46 | + [5/16-18 JAM NUT STL.
- [o0B66A030 145 |- 2 [5/16-18 WING-NUT STL.
5 44| 1 [5/16-18 X 1.50 LG KEX HEAD BOLTISTC.
[aZ530 23 | 1 TADJUSTING BLOCK £FS 1016
[az527 2 | 4 lsHiM - " SHIM STOCK]
R 41 1190 BEG. ELBOW PIPE : NYLON
. [cz328 40 | 1 15L0G PAN . STL
2526 "39-] .1 1 IDLE SHAF GUARD -
S5t T5/16-18 X .75 LG BUTTON ASCS 570
137 |16 |#10-24 ELASTEC £OCK NUT STL
36 |16 1210 SAE FLAT WASHER STL
35 | 7 15/16-18 ELASTIC LOCK NUT STL .
34 |73.15/16  SAE.LOCK WASHER TSTL
35 | 16 15/ 16 SAE FLAT WASHER STL
32| 2 {174-20 %__38LG SHSS STL
31| © 15/16-18 X 75LG SHCS STL.
Y0 | 7.15/16-18_% 1.00LG _SHCS STL
25 | 8 [=10-24 X _.3BLG SHCS [STL
55 | 6 |=10.24 X 5006 SHCS STL.
371 2 |=90-24 X_.75LG SHCS- STL
6 120 |=16-24 X 1.00LG SHCS st
751 1 | TIMMING BELT TFURCH
"5%4 |1 _|REDUCER/MOTGR PURCH
5202113 73 |2 |LOCK BUSHING TTMATL
TFroABWE—2d 22| 2 | TINMING PULLY PURCH
. |EF1gT816 | 27 | 1 | SUNTING BEARING PURCH
INA-585 701 % | THRUST WASHER PURLH -
—_ S 037 THIK —
TNA-525. 191 7 | CYLINORICAL FURCH
1T 16251 ROLLER THRUST BEARING.
T S - o l-0 [ . - - ;
{2514 17 |1 |GUARD STEEL .
< [azs17 46 |_1 | TUBE SCRAPPER BUREON
- [az2518 t5- | 1. JSHAET LAP HRS M1020
- [E2516 4 | T [7/% PRESSURE BLOCK DUREON
~[A2511 13.] 1. | 1/4 PRESSURE BLOCK "DUREON
“TAZS 11 12 T 1 [1/4 PRESSURE BLOCK _ DUREON
- [AZ513 7171 1 | PULLY .WHEEL SCRAFPER URETHANE
. TAz507 10§ 1 | SCRAPPER MOUNT ING ANGLE _ ALUM_ANGLY .
AZ515 {2 | SCRAPPER MOUNTING ANGLE ALUM_ ANGLHE
B250 T 8 |2 [ 1/4 PULLY - DURECN ~ .} -
. [Bz502 "7 |2 | 1/4 BUIDE. DURECN -
[82503 6 |- 1 |DRIVE SHAFT 1G & P
{82564 S5 1 [ IDLE SHART . T &P |
“{B2505 Z |1 |IDLE_SHAET SUPPORT - tF51018
: CZSOG/AB 371 | MOUNTING ANGLE - CES1046
i — T 5T =
03505 T [MOUNTING PLATE CF51018
—{DRAWING No . VEN] AMT| - STOCK SIZE OR SESCRIFTION MATERTAL
T SIGNATURES o HO {DAY| YR .
e KeR o - SKIMTECH -
05]03——
2 Tnt THE SHMTEEH. CORPORATION BOARDMAN OHO USA .-
" |AG25 0L SKIMMER ‘ASSY. SPARE -PARTS| -
soan ] maTERALT - - - - .FAB STEEL
) 3525
" [SCAtE ~ IALF | o




